
Date Day CWD Particulars

01-08-2020 Saturday - Bagrid - Holiday

02-08-2020 Sunday - Holiday

03-08-2020 Monday 1 College Reopen

04-08-2020 Tuesday 2

05-08-2020 Wednesday 3

06-08-2020 Thursday 4

07-08-2020 Friday 5

08-08-2020 Saturday - Holiday

09-08-2020 Sunday - Holiday

10-08-2020 Monday 6

11-08-2020 Tuesday - Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday

12-08-2020 Wednesday 7

13-08-2020 Thursday 8

14-08-2020 Friday 9

15-08-2020 Saturday - Independence Day - Holiday

16-08-2020 Sunday - Holiday

17-08-2020 Monday 10

18-08-2020 Tuesday 11

19-08-2020 Wednesday 12

20-08-2020 Thursday 13

21-08-2020 Friday 14

22-08-2020 Saturday -
Vinayagar Chathurthi - 

Holiday

23-08-2020 Sunday - Holiday

24-08-2020 Monday 15

25-08-2020 Tuesday 16

26-08-2020 Wednesday 17

27-08-2020 Thursday 18

28-08-2020 Friday 19

29-08-2020 Saturday - Holiday

30-08-2020 Sunday - Moharam - Holiday

31-08-2020 Monday 20

01-09-2020 Tuesday 21

02-09-2020 Wednesday 22

03-09-2020 Thursday 23

04-09-2020 Friday 24

05-09-2020 Saturday - Holiday

06-09-2020 Sunday - Holiday

07-09-2020 Monday 25 Internal Assessement I
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08-09-2020 Tuesday 26

09-09-2020 Wednesday 27

10-09-2020 Thursday 28

11-09-2020 Friday 29

12-09-2020 Saturday - Holiday

13-09-2020 Sunday - Holiday

14-09-2020 Monday 30

15-09-2020 Tuesday 31

16-09-2020 Wednesday 32

17-09-2020 Thursday 33

18-09-2020 Friday 34

19-09-2020 Saturday - Holiday

20-09-2020 Sunday - Holiday

21-09-2020 Monday 35

22-09-2020 Tuesday 36

23-09-2020 Wednesday 37

24-09-2020 Thursday 38

25-09-2020 Friday 39

26-09-2020 Saturday - Holiday

27-09-2020 Sunday - Holiday

28-09-2020 Monday 40 Internal Assessment II

29-09-2020 Tuesday 41

30-09-2020 Wednesday 42

01-10-2020 Thursday 43

02-10-2020 Friday - Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

03-10-2020 Saturday - Holiday

04-10-2020 Sunday - Holiday

05-10-2020 Monday 44

06-10-2020 Tuesday 45

07-10-2020 Wednesday 46

08-10-2020 Thursday 47

09-10-2020 Friday 48

10-10-2020 Saturday - Holiday

11-10-2020 Sunday - Holiday

12-10-2020 Monday 49

13-10-2020 Tuesday 50

14-10-2020 Wednesday 51

15-10-2020 Thursday 52

16-10-2020 Friday 53

17-10-2020 Saturday - Holiday

18-10-2020 Sunday - Holiday

19-10-2020 Monday 54



20-10-2020 Tuesday 55

21-10-2020 Wednesday 56

22-10-2020 Thursday 57

23-10-2020 Friday 58

24-10-2020 Saturday - Holiday

25-10-2020 Sunday - Ayudha Pooja - Holiday

26-10-2020 Monday - Vijaya Dhasami - Holiday

27-10-2020 Tuesday 59

28-10-2020 Wednesday 60

29-10-2020 Thursday 61

30-10-2020 Friday - Miladi Nabi - Holiday

31-10-2020 Saturday - Holiday

01-11-2020 Sunday - Holiday

02-11-2020 Monday 62

03-11-2020 Tuesday 63

04-11-2020 Wednesday 64

05-11-2020 Thursday 65

06-11-2020 Friday 66

07-11-2020 Saturday - Holiday

08-11-2020 Sunday - Holiday

09-11-2020 Monday 67 Model Examinations 

10-11-2020 Tuesday 68

11-11-2020 Wednesday 69

12-11-2020 Thursday 70

13-11-2020 Friday 71

14-11-2020 Saturday Holiday

15-11-2020 Sunday Holiday

16-11-2020 Monday 72

17-11-2020 Tuesday 73

18-11-2020 Wednesday 74

19-11-2020 Thursday 75

20-11-2020 Friday 76

21-11-2020 Saturday Holiday

22-11-2020 Sunday Holiday

23-11-2020 Monday 77

24-11-2020 Tuesday 78

25-11-2020 Wednesday 79

26-11-2020 Thursday
University Examinations

Nov 2020

27-11-2020 Friday

28-11-2020 Saturday - Holiday

29-11-2020 Sunday - Holiday



Date Day CWD Particulars

01-12-2020 Tuesday - Holiday

02-12-2020 Wednesday

03-12-2020 Thursday

04-12-2020 Friday

05-12-2020 Saturday

06-12-2020 Sunday

07-12-2020 Monday - Holiday

08-12-2020 Tuesday - Holiday

09-12-2020 Wednesday 1 College Reopen

10-12-2020 Thursday 2

11-12-2020 Friday 3

12-12-2020 Saturday 4

13-12-2020 Sunday 5

14-12-2020 Monday - Holiday

15-12-2020 Tuesday - Holiday

16-12-2020 Wednesday 6

17-12-2020 Thursday 7

18-12-2020 Friday 8

19-12-2020 Saturday - Holiday

20-12-2020 Sunday - Holiday

21-12-2020 Monday 9

22-12-2020 Tuesday 10

23-12-2020 Wednesday 11

24-12-2020 Thursday 12

25-12-2020 Friday - Chritmas - Holiday

26-12-2020 Saturday - Holiday

27-12-2020 Sunday - Holiday

28-12-2020 Monday 13

29-12-2020 Tuesday 14

30-12-2020 Wednesday 15

31-12-2020 Thursday 16

01-01-2021 Friday - New Year - Holiday

02-01-2021 Saturday - Holiday

03-01-2021 Sunday - Holiday

04-01-2021 Monday 17

05-01-2021 Tuesday 18

06-01-2021 Wednesday 19

07-01-2021 Thursday 12

08-01-2021 Friday 21

09-01-2021 Saturday - Holiday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2021 (Even Semester)



10-01-2021 Sunday - Holiday

11-01-2021 Monday 22

12-01-2021 Tuesday 23

13-01-2021 Wednesday 24

14-01-2021 Thursday - Bhogi - Holday

15-01-2021 Friday - Thai Thirunal - Holiday

16-01-2021 Saturday - Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday

17-01-2021 Sunday - Ulavar Thirunal - Holiday

18-01-2021 Monday 25

19-01-2021 Tuesday 26

20-01-2021 Wednesday 27 Internal Assessment I

21-01-2021 Thursday 28

22-01-2021 Friday 29

23-01-2021 Saturday - Holiday

24-01-2021 Sunday - Holiday

25-01-2021 Monday 30

26-01-2021 Tuesday - Republic Day

27-01-2021 Wednesday 31

28-01-2021 Thursday 32

29-01-2021 Friday 33

30-01-2021 Saturday - Holiday

31-01-2021 Sunday - Holiday

01-02-2021 Monday 34

02-02-2021 Tuesday 35

03-02-2021 Wednesday 36

04-02-2021 Thursday 37

05-02-2021 Friday 38

06-02-2021 Saturday - Holiday

07-02-2021 Sunday - Holiday

08-02-2021 Monday 39

09-02-2021 Tuesday 40

10-02-2021 Wednesday 41

11-02-2021 Thursday 42

12-02-2021 Friday 43

13-02-2021 Saturday - Holiday

14-02-2021 Sunday - Holiday

15-02-2021 Monday 44

16-02-2021 Tuesday 45

17-02-2021 Wednesday 46

18-02-2021 Thursday 47

19-02-2021 Friday 48

20-02-2021 Saturday - Holiday



21-02-2021 Sunday - Holiday

22-02-2021 Monday 49 Internal Assessment II

23-02-2021 Tuesday 50

24-02-2021 Wednesday 51

25-02-2021 Thursday 52

26-02-2021 Friday 53

27-02-2021 Saturday - Holiday

28-02-2021 Sunday - Holiday

01-03-2021 Monday 54

02-03-2021 Tuesday 55

03-03-2021 Wednesday 56

04-03-2021 Thursday 57

05-03-2021 Friday 58

06-03-2021 Saturday - Holiday

07-03-2021 Sunday - Holiday

08-03-2021 Monday 59

09-03-2021 Tuesday 60

10-03-2021 Wednesday 61

11-03-2021 Thursday 62

12-03-2021 Friday 63

13-03-2021 Saturday - Holiday

14-03-2021 Sunday - Holiday

15-03-2021 Monday 64

16-03-2021 Tuesday 65

17-03-2021 Wednesday 66

18-03-2021 Thursday 67

19-03-2021 Friday 68

20-03-2021 Saturday - Holiday

21-03-2021 Sunday - Holiday

22-03-2021 Monday 69

23-03-2021 Tuesday 70

24-03-2021 Wednesday 71

25-03-2021 Thursday 72

26-03-2021 Friday 73

27-03-2021 Saturday - Holiday

28-03-2021 Sunday - Holiday

29-03-2021 Monday 74

30-03-2021 Tuesday 75

31-03-2021 Wednesday 76

01-04-2021 Thursday 77

02-04-2021 Friday - Good Friday - Holiday

03-04-2021 Saturday - Holiday



04-04-2021 Sunday - Holiday

05-04-2021 Monday 78

06-04-2021 Tuesday 79

07-04-2021 Wednesday 80 Model Examinations 

08-04-2021 Thursday 81

09-04-2021 Friday 82

10-04-2021 Saturday - Holiday

11-04-2021 Sunday - Holiday

12-04-2021 Monday 83

13-04-2021 Tuesday - Ugadi -Holiday

14-04-2021 Wednesday - Tamil New Year Holiday

15-04-2021 Thursday 84

16-04-2021 Friday 85

17-04-2021 Saturday - Holiday

18-04-2021 Sunday - Holiday

19-04-2021 Monday 86

20-04-2021 Tuesday 87

21-04-2021 Wednesday 88

22-04-2021 Thursday 89

23-04-2021 Friday 90

24-04-2021 Saturday - Holiday

25-04-2021 Sunday - Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday

26-04-2021 Monday -
University Theory 

Examinations May 2021

27-04-2021 Tuesday

28-04-2021 Wednesday

29-04-2021 Thursday

30-04-2021 Friday

01-05-2021 Saturday May Day May Day - Holiday

02-05-2021 Sunday -

03-05-2021 Monday -

04-05-2021 Tuesday -

05-05-2021 Wednesday

06-05-2021 Thursday

07-05-2021 Friday

08-05-2021 Saturday Holiday

09-05-2021 Sunday Holiday

10-05-2021 Monday -

11-05-2021 Tuesday -

12-05-2021 Wednesday

13-05-2021 Thursday

14-05-2021 Friday



15-05-2021 Saturday Holiday

16-05-2021 Sunday Holiday

17-05-2021 Monday -

18-05-2021 Tuesday -

19-05-2021 Wednesday

20-05-2021 Thursday

21-05-2021 Friday

22-05-2021 Saturday Holiday

23-05-2021 Sunday Holiday

24-05-2021 Monday -

25-05-2021 Tuesday -

26-05-2021 Wednesday

27-05-2021 Thursday

28-05-2021 Friday

29-05-2021 Saturday Holiday

30-05-2021 Sunday Holiday

31-05-2021 Monday


